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The Wave
le banc ondulé
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Quality Reclaimed

Solid core 100% Plastic Waste Coloured throughoutCompletely recycable

Everlasting appearance

Removable scratches Low - maintenance Immune to gra�ti Natural texture Rot resistant
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Everlasting appearance
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Born to be outdoor

Sunlight (UV) resistant Nonabsorbing Non slip material Weatherproof Everlasting

Stronger dan ever

Flexible Easy to process Impact resistant SplinterproofQuality Reclaimed

Solid core 100% Plastic Waste Coloured throughoutCompletely recycable

Quality Reclaimed

Solid core 100% Plastic Waste Coloured throughoutCompletely recycable

Everlasting appearance
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365 cm

66 cm

68 cm

200 kg

Ural Black

Quartz Brown

Sand Beige

Mineral Grey

dimensions

couleurs livrables

principaux atouts

100% déchets plastiques

Aspect naturel

Coloré dans la masse

Sans entretien

Graffiti s’enlève facilement

Résistant aux intempéries

Imputrescible

Sans échardes

Complètement 
recyclable
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8x

8x

2 cm

50 cm

ancrage dans le béton

ancrage dans sol meuble

Ecrou borgne DIN 1587 M12
Rondelle DIN 125A M12 

Tige filetée M12 x 25 cm

plastique recyclé
8x


